8:30

9:00

9:10

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:50

1:15

2:30

Annual Meeting

Spokane River Dissolved Oxygen TMDL Implementation Advisory Committee

April 15, 2014

Coffee and Rolls, Introductions

Welcome and Agenda Review

Monitoring Updates and Discussion

e Coeur d’Alene Lake

e General River Trends

e Spokane River

e Lake Spokane including, Avista DO
Attainment Plan Implementation

e Coordinated Sampling Effort

Break

Current milestones for NPDES permit holders

Point source reduction updates
e Spokane County
e City of Spokane

Lunch

Presentation: Current Bioavailable Phosphorus
Research

Spokane Community College Water Quality Program

Point source reduction updates

e Inland Empire Paper

e Liberty Lake

e Kaiser

e Hayden Area Regional Sewer Board
e Coeur d’Alene

Break

Location: Spokane Community College

Spokane River Forum

Dave Knight, Ecology

Craig Cooper, IDEQ

Ben Brattebo, Spokane County

Jim Ross, Ecology

Meghan Lunney, Avista
Group Discussion

Dave Knight, Ecology

Dave Moss
Lars Hendron

Dr. Bo Li, University of WA
Dave Stasney

Ryan Ekre
BiJay Adams
Bud Leber
Ken Windram
Don Keil



2:45

3:45

4:15

5:00

Nonpoint Source Monitoring and Implementation
e Spokane River Implementation Tracking
Data Base, and implementation tracking
model for Walla Walla TMDLs
e Data entry and long term use

Ideas for Measuring Success
e Discussion

Feedback, Topics for Quarterly Meeting

Adjourn

Location: Spokane Community College

Mike Kuttel, Ecology
Karen Baldwin, Ecology

Spokane River Stewardship Partners
All

All



