Annual Meeting

Spokane River Dissolved Oxygen TMDL Implementation Advisory Committee April 15, 2014

8:30	Coffee and Rolls, Introductions	Spokane River Forum
9:00	Welcome and Agenda Review	Dave Knight, Ecology
9:10	Monitoring Updates and Discussion	
	 Coeur d'Alene Lake General River Trends Spokane River Lake Spokane including, Avista DO Attainment Plan Implementation Coordinated Sampling Effort 	Craig Cooper, IDEQ Ben Brattebo, Spokane County Jim Ross, Ecology Meghan Lunney, Avista Group Discussion
10:45	Break	
11:00	Current milestones for NPDES permit holders	Dave Knight, Ecology
11:15	Point source reduction updatesSpokane CountyCity of Spokane	Dave Moss Lars Hendron
11:50	Lunch Presentation: Current Bioavailable Phosphorus Research Spokane Community College Water Quality Program	Dr. Bo Li, University of WA Dave Stasney
1:15	Point source reduction updates Inland Empire Paper Liberty Lake Kaiser Hayden Area Regional Sewer Board Coeur d'Alene	Ryan Ekre BiJay Adams Bud Leber Ken Windram Don Keil
2:30	Break	

Location: Spokane Community College

2:45	Nonpoint Source Monitoring and Implementation	
	 Spokane River Implementation Tracking 	
	Data Base, and implementation tracking	
	model for Walla Walla TMDLs	Mike Kuttel, Ecology
	 Data entry and long term use 	Karen Baldwin, Ecology
3:45	Ideas for Measuring Success	Spokane River Stewardship Partners
	• Discussion	All
4:15	Feedback, Topics for Quarterly Meeting	All
5:00	Adjourn	

Location: Spokane Community College